
[bookmark: _Hlk46922218][image: ]
	08 August 2020 – PARG Birthday Bash Contest
	Print additional pages as required to enter the data log manually. Remember to fill in page numbers at the bottom of each sheet. There are pages for each time slot and a blank if you prefer to use that. See Word instruction sheet to use document electronically.
	
	Distance
	Points

	
	
	
	Under 10 km
	1

	
	
	
	10 – 29 km
	2

	[Insert your callsign below date.]
	
	
	30 – 99 km
	3

	
	
	
	Over 99 km
	4



	Time UTC
	Callsign
	Exchange Sent
	Exchange Received
	Band
	Mode
	Contact Point
	My Distance
	Other Distance
	Portable
	CW
	Winlink
	Foundation Licence
	Score
	Name

	
	
	
	
	Ser
	D
	Ser
	D
	
	
	(1)
	(1 – 4)
	(1 – 4)
	(4)
	(8)
	(4)
	(2)
	
	

	10
	12
	VK6
	DQ
	025
	3
	014
	1
	80 m
	CW
	1
	3
	1
	
	8
	
	2
	15
	Tony

	Notes
	eg: Direct, repeater, 2.4GHz MESH, EchoLink to repeater via VK6MJ-L, EchoLink to repeater via VK6MJ-L to 2.4GHz MESH, EchoLink to EchoLink.
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	Declaration:
	I hereby declare that I have observed the rules and spirit of the PARG Birthday Bash contest.
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